Graphene Power Quality Meter GPQM144
◼ Comply Class A Power Quality Measurement
◼ Comply with IEC62053 class 0.2S
◼ Measurement sampling rate of 1024 samples/cycle
◼ Event waveform recording (8GB memory)
 Electrical Safety   Power Quality   Energy Management
Graphene Power Quality Meter

Eetarp Power (M) Sdn Bhd
Dimensions & Ordering Code
    Ordering Code for GPQM144
GPQM144 Eetarp Product Fixed Code
X Reserved
X Reserved
X
1 = 110V PT / 5A
2 = 110V PT/ 1A
3 = 400/690V (direct), 5A
4 = 400/690V (direct), 1A
C Modbus RS485 + Modbus TCP/IP
X
D = digital input dry contact
W = digital input wet contact
X
I = IEC61850 Protocol
X = Without IEC61850 protocol
X Reserved
X Reserved
e.g. GPQM144XX3CDXXX (400/690V, 5A, Modbus RTU+TCP and DI)
D